VELEGGIATA DI PRIMAVERA 2025
LEGA NAVALE ITALIANA
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Yacht
FOLIE A DEUX
ALING QUAN
OVER JOYED
SAPORE DI SALE
JULIETTE
IONIA 97
STUBBORN
SUNSHINE
AGUGLIA
PENG YOU
CALIENTE
AURA
MAGIS SOK
VAHINE
ERAORA
CASTALIA
LUCY
MILVA
SIMS 1V

CATANIA

11 MAGGIO 2025

PARTENZA ORE: 11:56:00
CLASSIFICA GENERALE PROVVISORIA

DIV

m O M MmO » MmO I >» O I OO I UM I IO

Armatore
Lega Navale Catania
Nicolosi Michele
Bellone Luigi
Casaburi Rosario
Scuto Carmelo
Lega Navale Catania
Lega Navale Acitrezza
D'Amico Sebastiano
De Fiore Francesco
Megna Maurizio
Lega Navale Catania
Fortunato Roberto
Scebba Salvatore
Porto Salvatore
Camilleri Domenico
Perciavalle Vincenzo
Ficicchia Francesco
Lega Navale Riposto

Russo Angelo

Club
LNI Catania
NIC Catania
Blue Marina
LNI Acitrezza
LNI Catania
LNI Catania
LNI Acitrezza
NIC Catania
TAMATA CT
LNI Catania
LNI Catania
Blue Marina
NIC Catania
LNI Catania
LNI Acitrezza
NIC Catania
LNI Acitrezza
LNI Riposto
NIC Catania

Nelson Marek
Scia 50
Oceanis 323 9,60

Modello LFT
12,30
15,00

First Class 12 11,96
Elan 31S 9,90
Bavaria 47 14,35
Oceanis 441 13,00
Orca43 13,86
Re Davit 9,06
Amel Mistral SS 7,06
Oceanis 440 13,67
First Waves 30 8,50
Show 34 10,30
Hunter 700 6,80

Comet910 Plus 9,12
Grand Soleil 37B 11,31

Dehler 34 10,60
Jeanneau S.0. 4 12,80
Swan 391 11,96

Arrivo
12.34.12
12.35.37
12.36.03
12.36.41
12.37.00
12.37.19
12.42.00
12.43.01
12.43.08
12.45.47
12.48.15
12.54.24
12.58.37
13.02.40
13.11.06
DIS
DNC
DNC
DNC



